
 181CARD
CENTER

 153  154  155 156  157 158

 183  182  180  179  178  177  176  175  171

 170

 169

 164

 167

LOUNGE

168 163

 174
RESIDENCE

LIFE

ELWELL HALL
FIRST FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



 269

 239 240  242 243 244 245 246

 272  271  270  268 267 266 265 264 263  259

 258

 257

 253

 255

LOUNGE

 256 251

 262

LOUNGE

 219

 218

 217

 228 229 230 231

 215  214  213  212  211  210 209  207 208

 232 233 234 235

 273

 241

ELWELL HALL
SECOND FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



ELWELL HALL
THIRD FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 339 340 341  342 343  344

 372  371  370 369 368 367 366 365 364 363  359

 358

 357

353

 355

 356351

 362

LOUNGE

 319

 318

 317

 331

 315  314  313  312  311  310 309  307 308

 332 333 334 335 336 337 338

 306

 373

LOUNGE

LOUNGE

ROOF

330

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



ROOF

LOUNGE
 439 440 441 442 443 444 445 446

 472  471  470 469 468 467 466 465 464  459

 458

 457

 453

 455

 456 451

 419

 418

 417

 428 429 430 431

 415  414  413  412  411  410 409  407 408

 432 433 434 435  437 438

 406

 473

LOUNGELOUNGE

 463 462

 436

ELWELL HALL
FOURTH FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



ROOF

LOUNGE
 539 540 541 542 543 544 545 546

 572  571  570 569 568 567 566 565 564  559

 558

 557

 553

 555

 556 551

 519

 518

 517

 528 529 530 531

 515  514  513  512  511  510 509  507 508

 532 533 534 535  537 538

 506

 573

LOUNGELOUNGE

 563 562

 536

ELWELL HALL
FIFTH FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



ROOF

LOUNGE
 639 640 641  642 643  644

 672  671  670 669 668 667 666 665 664 663  659

 658

 657

 653

 655

 656 651

 662

LOUNGE

 619

 618

 617

 628 629 630 631

 615  614 613  612  611  610 609  607 608

 632 633 634 635 636 637 638

 606

 673

LOUNGE

ELWELL HALL
SIXTH FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



ROOF

LOUNGE

LOUNGE

 719

 718

 717

 728 729 730  731

 715  714 713  712  711  710  709  707 708

 732 733 734 735 736 737 738

 706 705
 ROOF

ELWELL HALL
SEVENTH FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



 G28 G29 G30 G31 G32

 G56 G55 G54 G53 G52 G51 G50 G49  G46

 G45

 G44

 G39

 G43 G38

 G48

LAUNDRY

 G42

 G57 G58 G59

 G27 G26 G25

ELWELL HALL
GROUND FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE



B2-1

B2-2

B5-2

B5-1

B4-2

B4-1

B3-2B3-1

LOUNGE

B1-1 B1-2

B
6

-1

B
6

-2

ELWELL HALL
BASEMENT FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE


